0 DOBOT

2 {E=E=

CRANIIABEAERE

CRA Entry Level Education Package Shipping List

IHEL
Columnl

371

Baseplate

Bi2f¥ Accessories

@ ®® ® 6506000060066 0600600C

IfFFEE
Workbench

IiE2X2
Column2 X2

Casters

HRER LT, IRIERBABAELE

*Shipped in disassembled form, assemble according to the User Manual.

ERRX1
Feeding Plate X1
HHR X 1
Placing Plate X 1
TR X 1
Trajectory PlateX 1

FAFIEIRX 1
Gripper Adapter Plate X 1

TEHIFEIEIR X 1

Camera Adapter Plate X1

EHIEEIEMR X 2

Controller Mounting Plate X2

ESO1EEhIREE X 1
ESO1 Electric Vacuum GripperX 1

PGE-50EEEhR MEM X 1
PGE-50 Electric Gripper Kit X 1
KiHAMH X1

Robot End Components X 1
IRES X1

Calibration Pin X 1

E#E5 Cylindrical Pin
3*6X2

6"10X2

TEITH X6

Locating PinX6

INFIR Cube

40*40*40X2

35*35"35X2

SEX1

PU tube X1

®

)

& ® ® &

PEHiE

TEERX

Red Circular Block X 1
TEFRX]

Red Rectangular Block X 1
NI X1

Red Hexagon Block X 1
FEERX1

Green Circular BlockX 1
FEFRX]

Green Rectangular Block X 1
FENBF X1

Green Hexagon Block X 1
EEERX 1

Blue Circular Blockx 1
EEHRX1

Blue Rectangular Block X 1
X1

Cable TieXSome

A7 A B SK 25T

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
M12*40X6 M8*25X10
M625X18 M6°16X16
M6*10X12  M5*16X6

M3*8 x4 M3*6X12

RS EITSKIRET

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
M3*10X8

S Flat Washer
12X6 8X6
6X10 3X12

SR Spring Washer
12X6 8X6
6X10 3X12

R7SAIRF Hex Wrench
M3X1 M4 X1

M5X 1 M6X 1

M8X 1 M12X1

ARYITEEERE R BR QB SHENZHEN DOBOT CORP LTD



R~1:210"210mm, A& :+0.2mm
ZEENRI: PANTONG 2728C

BOE | 100g3ESEIRE, TE @ xsSinss

i 5% Bw |wme| mmo | wH | 11 |FEEg | BaRoHS 2068
Tl e © AR R R | TS | 3403000606
=% | B JE 2025/02/24 smmess | BATFEASHIFEERERGE| pre
B | @k 2025/02/24) R & | vor | o | RASFRLERANSERER. £ | CRANTSIGRES




